
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/12/2026 -  Date To: 2/12/2026 Report Date:  02-11-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  02/12/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 11:00A
M

03/09/2026 03/30/2026 23-1-05114-5 BOWLIN, CODY 
L.

UCN:
11978425
CCN:

IN IDENTITY 
THEFT 2ND 
DEGREE

DEC, PAUL R. WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

02/08/202
4

OH  : 02/18/2026

2 11:00A
M

03/09/2026 03/30/2026 24-1-06526-8 BOWLIN, CODY 
L.

UCN:
11978425
CCN:

Yes IN ROBBERY 2ND 
DEGREE

HERSCHKOWITZ
, STEPHEN A.

WILLIAMS, 
COLBY L.

12/12/202
4

OH  : 02/18/2026

3 11:00A
M

05/04/2026 06/03/2026 25-1-07842-2 GRIFFIN, 
DA'SHAWN

UCN:
11974810
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MAENG, YUJIN 12/29/202
5

OH  : 03/23/2026

4 11:00A
M

04/27/2026 05/27/2026 26-1-03317-6 MATNEY, JESSIE 
S.

UCN:
10482345
CCN:
1809169

OUT BURGLARY 
2ND DEGREE

GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

01/08/202
6

OH  : 03/18/2026 26-1-03316-8* BROWN, DAMIAN

5 11:00A
M

03/23/2026 03/28/2026 25-1-06194-5 MCKECHNIE, 
DAVID E.

UCN:
11988061
CCN:

Yes IN ASSAULT-3 
HEALTH CARE 
WORKER

LAM, TUYEN T. GRANT, 
STEPHEN P.

04/02/202
5

OH  : 03/04/2026

6 11:00A
M

03/09/2026 03/16/2026 26-1-03217-0 RAHMANI, 
SHAHRAM

UCN:
11993048
CCN:

OUT Persi
an 
Farsi

SCH ASSAULT-2 
STRANGULATI
ON

FERNANDEZ, 
ALEXANDRA M.

01/13/202
6

OH  : 02/12/2026

1
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7 11:00A
M

04/06/2026 05/06/2026 25-1-03145-1 RAMOS 
MURILLO, 
BENITO

UCN:
11990270
CCN:

Yes IN Span
ish

SCH RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

WALKER, 
ZENOBIA

BYRNE, COLIN 
L.

08/12/202
5

OH  : 03/04/2026

8 11:00A
M

04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-06163-5 WASHINGTON, 
YOLANDA R.

UCN:
10553105
CCN:

Yes IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

VANDERVEEN, 
MCKENNA
ELLEBY, 
VICTORIA

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

01/21/202
5

OH  : 03/06/2026 25-1-06161-9* WASHINGTON, 
CHIFFON

25-1-06162-7* GREEN, ANTYNAH

2


